

BUSINESS ACTIVITIES	OAHU DISTRICT	MAUI DISTRICT	HAWAII DISTRICT	KAUAI DISTRICT	UNKNOWN DISTRICT	ALL DISTRICTS		CUMULATIVE TOTALS		YEAR ON YEAR CHANGE
						APR 2019	APR 2018	CY 2019	CY 2018	
Retailing	75,914,824	18,887,018	16,773,208	7,810,828	4,731,741	124,117,618	118,052,318	469,573,325	464,321,057	1.1%
Services	35,167,324	6,757,262	6,103,955	2,903,721	428,417	51,360,680	49,145,471	204,916,253	200,837,877	2.0%
Contracting	20,596,173	4,219,500	3,196,530	2,025,420	692,526	30,730,149	28,675,234	111,504,448	111,285,218	0.2%
Theater, Amuse., Radio, etc.	1,134,589	155,167	101,923	83,621	300	1,475,599	1,546,684	5,547,310	6,007,485	-7.7%
Interest & All Others	6,617,634	1,755,021	1,548,235	1,037,065	95,222	11,053,177	11,433,245	47,967,353	49,017,858	-2.1%
Commissions	2,417,350	503,796	408,957	264,371	23,681	3,618,156	3,766,892	14,524,490	15,503,763	-6.3%
Hotel Rentals	7,945,957	4,770,982	1,930,975	1,795,741	18,348	16,462,003	16,236,535	75,210,820	73,997,117	1.6%
All Other Rentals	16,232,209	3,301,073	1,972,312	1,006,805	94,312	22,606,710	21,021,944	95,892,488	92,220,950	4.0%
Use (4%)	1,702,943	529,633	293,257	120,348	189,221	2,835,402	2,991,924	11,219,221	12,880,674	-12.9%
SUB-TOTAL	167,729,003	40,879,452	32,329,351	17,047,919	6,273,769	264,259,495	252,870,247	1,036,355,708	1,026,071,998	1.0%
Insurance Solicitors	66,504	2,042	2,859	966	102	72,473	59,640	288,853	272,666	5.9%
Producing	49,597	3,709	22,231	9,148	16	84,701	102,243	382,518	463,928	-17.5%
Manufacturing	190,220	16,962	6,394	3,289	2,395	219,261	207,891	836,878	963,169	-13.1%
Wholesaling	4,470,083	741,074	1,358,048	323,065	229,685	7,121,955	7,003,861	27,670,723	27,706,700	-0.1%
Services (Intermediary)	181,634	54,009	20,722	18,987	14,651	290,003	225,521	1,273,672	982,250	29.7%
Use (1/2%)	2,032,090	364,945	452,809	157,981	61,152	3,068,977	3,271,150	10,621,465	12,683,043	-16.3%
SUB-TOTAL	6,990,128	1,182,742	1,863,063	513,435	308,002	10,857,370	10,870,307	41,074,109	43,071,756	-4.6%
GRAND TOTAL	174,719,132	42,062,194	34,192,414	17,561,354	6,581,771	275,116,865	263,740,554	1,077,429,817	1,069,143,754	0.8%

GENERAL EXCISE AND USE TAX BASE FOR TAX LIABILITIES INCURRED IN THE APRIL 2019 FILING PERIOD

BUSINESS ACTIVITIES	OAHU DISTRICT	MAUI DISTRICT	HAWAII DISTRICT	KAUAI DISTRICT	UNKNOWN DISTRICT	ALL DISTRICTS		CUMULATIVE TOTALS		YEAR ON YEAR CHANGE
						APR 2019	APR 2018	CY 2019	CY 2018	
Retailing	1,897,870,595	472,175,440	419,330,190	195,270,693	118,293,531	3,102,940,450	2,951,307,950	11,739,333,118	11,608,026,414	1.1%
Services	879,183,107	168,931,562	152,598,868	72,593,021	10,710,430	1,284,016,989	1,228,636,778	5,122,906,329	5,020,946,922	2.0%
Contracting	514,904,316	105,487,496	79,913,255	50,635,509	17,313,154	768,253,730	716,880,856	2,787,611,200	2,782,130,447	0.2%
Theater, Amuse., Radio, etc.	28,364,719	3,879,173	2,548,077	2,090,515	7,500	36,889,985	38,667,103	138,682,753	150,187,121	-7.7%
Interest & All Others	165,440,852	43,875,530	38,705,887	25,926,620	2,380,545	276,329,434	285,831,129	1,199,183,825	1,225,446,447	-2.1%
Commissions	60,433,760	12,594,896	10,223,918	6,609,282	592,032	90,453,888	94,172,305	363,112,261	387,594,087	-6.3%
Hotel Rentals	198,648,935	119,274,558	48,274,364	44,893,524	458,703	411,550,085	405,913,365	1,880,270,508	1,849,927,924	1.6%
All Other Rentals	405,805,218	82,526,827	49,307,792	25,170,118	2,357,805	565,167,759	525,548,597	2,397,312,188	2,305,523,742	4.0%
Use (4%)	42,573,580	13,240,815	7,331,432	3,008,702	4,730,516	70,885,046	74,798,090	280,480,518	322,016,855	-12.9%
SUB-TOTAL	4,193,225,083	1,021,986,298	808,233,784	426,197,984	156,844,217	6,606,487,365	6,321,756,173	25,908,892,699	25,651,799,959	1.0%
Insurance Solicitors	44,336,222	1,361,309	1,905,763	643,723	67,993	48,315,010	39,760,329	192,568,681	181,777,032	5.9%
Producing	9,919,350	741,809	4,446,233	1,829,563	3,247	16,940,202	20,448,659	76,503,511	92,785,604	-17.5%
Manufacturing	38,044,074	3,392,474	1,278,851	657,713	479,096	43,852,207	41,578,185	167,375,566	192,633,810	-13.1%
Wholesaling	894,016,576	148,214,897	271,609,553	64,613,083	45,936,962	1,424,391,072	1,400,772,224	5,534,144,698	5,541,340,025	-0.1%
Services (Intermediary)	36,326,737	10,801,818	4,144,407	3,797,346	2,930,216	58,000,524	45,104,245	254,734,360	196,450,040	29.7%
Use (1/2%)	406,418,058	72,988,994	90,561,839	31,596,135	12,230,448	613,795,474	654,230,082	2,124,293,091	2,536,608,574	-16.3%
SUB-TOTAL	1,429,061,017	237,501,300	373,946,646	103,137,563	61,647,962	2,205,294,489	2,201,893,724	8,349,619,907	8,741,595,085	-4.5%
GRAND TOTAL	5,622,286,100	1,259,487,598	1,182,180,430	529,335,547	218,492,179	8,811,781,854	8,523,649,898	34,258,512,606	34,393,395,043	-0.4%

\*This report shows tax liabilities that were incurred in the month, as reported on Form G-45, "Periodic General Excise/Use Tax Return." For the amount of tax payments collected in the month, see the report "General Excise and Use Tax Collections." The district (county) data shown in this report are from Part V of Form G-45, "Schedule of Assignments of Taxes by District," or from Form G-75, "Assignment of General Excise/Use Tax by District." If the district data are not available, the tax liabilities and tax bases are reported in the category "Unknown District." Tax liability is the amount of tax levied on reported economic activity. Tax collection is the amount of revenue received by the Department of Taxation. Tax liability and tax collection measure different concepts and should not match.